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Horrando, Resultados

2017-11-22

Test inicial
8653290
8632155
2087575
2094579
2105118
2082680
2126315
4641658
2087556
2087570
2115357
2082705
2087555
4624085
2085081
4624078
4641664
2126314
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2077091
4624066
2115356
4624085
4641664
4641658
2126313
2126312
2126315
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8632155
2087575
8653290
2082680
2094579
2105118
2082705
2105114
9 4624072
10 2085081
11 2115357
12 2126314
13 2105111
- 2087556
- 2087555
- 2087570
- 2087576
- 2087553
- 2087576
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JAVIER GARCIA JR

Jose A. Villar Gorriz

CARLOS JIMEN

FRAN JIMO

GABRIEL SR

Ana Defez

ALVARO CARRION

PABLO GRI®AN

Alberto Perez

ADRIAN MORAL

INES ARJONA

JOSE ANTONIO VILLAR PERU
JULIO CARRION

Dario Murcia
PASCUAL PARDO CUESTA
BENE

Cristina

MARIA EUGENIA MARTINEZ

3,1 km
Paco Flores
EMILIO PEREZ
INMA GORRIZ
DARIO MURCIA
CRISTINA ESCRIBANO
PABLO GRI€®AN
AMPARO VALERO
JUANJO ARGENTE
ALVARO CARRION

4,2 km
JOSE A. VILLAR GORRIZ
CARLOS JIMEN
JAVIER GARCIA JR
Ana Defez
FRAN JIMO
GABRIEL SR
JOSE ANTONIO VILLAR PERU
MIGUE ROLDAN
PACO JIMENEZ
PASCUAL PARDO CUESTA
INES ARJONA
MARIA EUGENIA MARTINEZ
PILAR MOYANO
Alberto Perez
JULIO CARRION
ADRIAN MORAL
RAMI MU€QOZ
MIGUEL ROLDAN
RAMI MU€9OZ
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Horrando, Resultados

1 Controles
BMT CASAS DE VES

12 Controles

13 Controles

BMT CASAS DE VES

01:20
01:23
01:27
01:35
01:39
01:44
01:46
01:47
01:47
01:48
01:50
01:53
01:54
02:01
02:03
02:05
02:15
02:33

46:03
48:26
55:37
57:49
58:20
60:05
79:00
79:02
FM

34:34
39:11
43:10
48:01
50:39
58:19
61:10
61:32
66:57
67:16
77:22
77:37
80:35
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
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